AVANPRO, Corp. · www.avanpro-usa.com · Tel. +1 281.764.6880 · sales@avanpro-usa.com
AVANPRO’s AP-500 Series is intended for all routine analysis as well as for the ambitious analyst.
The system configuration is highly variable, and several upgrade options make this system suitable
for the whole range of analytical applications.
AP-500
HPLC System
AVANPRO is the registered trademark of AVAPRO, Corp. Avanpro follows a policy of continuous innovation.
Product designs and specifications are subject to change without notice.

15
AVANPRO, Corp. · www.avanpro-usa.com · Tel. +1 281.764.6880 · sales@avanpro-usa.com
ORDER INFORMATION
AP-1125 HPLC Pump
AP-5250 Sample Injector
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes
S000037 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, isocratic stainless steel, analytical
S000038 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, isocratic stainless steel, micro
S000039 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, isocratic stainless steel, semi-prep.
S000040 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, isocratic Peek, analytical
S000041 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, isocratic Peek, micro
S000042 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, isocratic Peek, semi-prep.
S003493 AP-1125 HP HPLC Pump, isocratic stainless steel, analytical, max. 600 bar
S003499 AP-1125 HP HPLC Pump, isocratic stainless steel, micro, max. 600 bar
S003581 Integrated 1-Channel Vacuum Degasser
S000043 Upgrade: Active Piston Flushing only available with stainless steel,  analytical pump head
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes
S000044 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient stainless steel, analytical
S000045 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient stainless steel, micro
S000046 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient stainless steel, semi-prep.
S000047 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient Peek, analytical
S000048 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient Peek, micro
S000049 AP-1125 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient Peek, semi-prep.
S003498 AP-1125 HP HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient stainless steel, analytical, max. 600 bar
S003500 AP-1125 HP HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient stainless steel, micro, max. 600 bar
S000050 Integrated 4-Channel Vacuum Degasser
S000043 Upgrade: Active Piston Flushing only available with stainless steel,  analytical pump head
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes
S000076 AP-5300 Sample Injector System stainless steel, fix volume, 20 µl Sample Loop
S000083 Upgrade: Variable Volume 100 µl Sample Loop
S000161 Upgrade: Derivatisation
Isocratic Version
Quaternary Gradient Version
16
AVANPRO, Corp. · www.avanpro-usa.com · Tel. +1 281.764.6880 · sales@avanpro-usa.com
AP-3245 UV/Vis Detector
AP-3345 PDA Detector
AP-3585 Refractive Index (RI) Detector
AP-3585 Refractive Index (RI) Detector
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes
S000171 AP-3245 UV/Vis Detector, 1-Channel 1-Channel
S000206 AP-3245 UV/Vis Detector, 2-Channel 2-Channel
S000197 AP-3245 UV/Vis Detector, 1-Channel, Scan 1-Channel, Online Scan
S000173 AP-3245/3250 Flowcell stainless steel, analytical
S000205 AP-3245/3250 Flowcell stainless steel, preparative
S001741 AP-3245/3250 Flowcell stainless steel, micro
S000203 AP-3245/3250 Flowcell Peek, analytical
S000204 AP-3245/3250 Flowcell Peek, preparative
S005562 AP-3245/3250 Flowcell Peek, micro
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes
S000164 AP-3345 PDA UV-Vis Detector 256-Diodes
S000165 AP-3345 PDA UV-Vis Detector 1024-Diodes *
S000169 AP-3345/3350 Flowcell stainless steel, analytical
S002021 AP-3345/3350 Flowcell stainless steel, preparative
S004371 AP-3345/3350 Flowcell Stainless steel, micro
S000517 AP-3345/3350 Flowcell Peek, analytical
S004370 AP-3345/3350 Flowcell Peek, preparative
S004372 AP-3345/3350 Flowcell Peek, micro
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes